
LS-13



LS-13



REF.

NO.

1
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16
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21
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26A

26B

26C

26D

26E

26F

26G

26H

26I

26J

26K

36

37
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

PART
NQ.

25009

419336

23022

25027

25006

25013

841844

821950

811384

821991

841845

841609

821574

25026

25028

821575

811229

25000

22319

22571

23529

25014

841652

25008

23531

821940

812547

843598

20554

822479

25156

821474

25011

25010

841665

841660

24958

811401

811402

25032

842022

811844

25022

25019

811843

811245

25001

811245

25021

25018

25002

821583

811325

811251

Fitting Stem Head

Vinyl Extr. Die 419 x 336"

Casting Bow Eye

Casting Mast Heel

Cover Chain Plate

Plate Chain

Plate Bedlog

Gasket

Lever Assy. Lee Bd.

Bushing Pressure Plate

Plate Pressure

Tube Handle

Slat Fwd.

Cleat Swivel Combination

Cleat With Fairlead

Slat Aft

Slat Assy.

Block Deck Swivel Base

Plug W/Chain R Feik Bailer

Ferrule AH"O.D.x1%"

Ferrule AlV'O.D.xi 1/8"

Gudgeon

Strip Transom Cover

Hold Down Rudder

Casting Transom P or S

Rudder Assembly

Rudder Assembly Upper

Tiller

Jam Cleat

Cord Rudder

Casting Tiller

Hiking Stick

Pintle Short

Pintle Long

Shim Rudder

Rudder

Tip

Lee Board P.

Lee Board S.

Adjustor Shroud or Stay

Shackle

Jib Stay

Jib Sail

Mast

Shroud Assy.

Jib Halyard

Block Shackle Swivel

Main Halyard

Main Sail

Boom

Block Shackle

Sheet

Yode Assy. Mast Fwd.

Yode Assy. Mast Aft

HARDWARE

814580

800872

•• 51503

801109

•* 51515

•• 51504

•* 51565

Owners Manual Packet

Sand White Repair Kit Exterior

Sand White Gelcoat Exterior

Light Green Repair Kit Exterior

Light Green Gejcoat Exterior

Light Green Gelcoat Interior

Dark Green Spatter Interior

QTY.
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• Order by total yards or feet.

•• Order Gelcoat by pounds. LS-13


